
School Day and Term  Dates
School Day

           8:30 – 8:40am            Form line ups and tutor check in

8:40 – 9:05 Form

9:05 – 10:05 Period 1

10:05 – 11:30

Period 2

Including a 20-minute break

10:05-10:25 (7, 9, 11)

11:10 – 11:30 (8, 10)

11:30 – 1:30 Period 3

12;30 – 2:00

Period 4

Including a 30-minute lunch

12:30 – 1:00 (7, 9, 11)

1:30-2:00 (8, 10)

2:00 – 3:00 Period 5

3:00 End of school day

 

School term dates 2025 - 2026

Autumn term 2025

Wednesday 3 September - Friday 24 October 2025

Half-term holiday: Monday 27 - Friday 31 October 2025

Monday 3 November - Friday 19 December 2025

Christmas holiday: Monday 22 December - Monday 5 January 2026

Spring term 2026

Tuesday 6 January - Friday 13 February 2026

Half-term holiday: Monday 16 - Friday 20 February 2026

Monday 23 February - Friday 27 March 2026

Easter holiday: Monday 30 March - Monday 13 April 2026

Summer term 2026

Tuesday 14 April - Friday 22 May 2026 (Monday 4 May is a bank holiday)

Half-term holiday: Monday 25 - Friday 29 May 2026

Monday 1 June - Friday 17 July 2026

Attendance at school and legal intervention

9/23/25, 2:11 AM School Day and Term Dates - Open Academy

https://www.open-academy.org.uk/parent/timings-of-the-school-day-term-dates/ 1/1

https://www.open-academy.org.uk/parent/attendance/
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